Date: 18/01/2022

KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 09/01/2022 To 15/01/2022

TIME: 4:13:07 PM PAGE :

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions

or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE APPLICANTS NAME
NUMBER
21/498 Michael and Rachael
McDonald
21/921 Seamus Kelly
21/926 Roisin Wall and Arran Payne
21/935 Christopher Buggy

APP.
TYPE

P

DATE
RECEIVED

08/06/2021

09/11/2021

10/11/2021

12/11/2021

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

for the erection of a dwelling house and domestic

garage/store with treatment system and soil
polishing filter and all associates site works
Dunbell Big

Maddoxtown

Co. Kilkenny

of Planning Permission reference P15/732
Mill Lane

Callan

Co Kilkenny

to construct new dwelling, domestic garage,
install new ETU with percolation area, form new
entrance and all associated site works at
Carrickinnane Td

Mullinavat

Co. Kilkenny

for the following: (a) Erection of dwelling house
(b) Erection of garage (c) new entrance from
public road (d) associated works

Old Road

Moneenroe

Castlecomer

Co. Kilkenny

M.O.
DATE

12/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

M.O.
NUMBER

27

21

26

22



Date: 18/01/2022 KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 4:13:07 PM PAGE : 2
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 09/01/2022 To 15/01/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions
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Total: 4
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