KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 09/01/2022 To 15/01/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
21/498	Michael and Rachael McDonald	Р	08/06/2021	for the erection of a dwelling house and domestic garage/store with treatment system and soil polishing filter and all associates site works Dunbell Big Maddoxtown Co. Kilkenny	12/01/2022	27
21/921	Seamus Kelly	E	09/11/2021	of Planning Permission reference P15/732 Mill Lane Callan Co Kilkenny	11/01/2022	21
21/926	Roisin Wall and Arran Payne	Р	10/11/2021	to construct new dwelling, domestic garage, install new ETU with percolation area, form new entrance and all associated site works at Carrickinnane Td Mullinavat Co. Kilkenny	12/01/2022	26
21/935	Christopher Buggy	Р	12/11/2021	for the following: (a) Erection of dwelling house (b) Erection of garage (c) new entrance from public road (d) associated works Old Road Moneenroe Castlecomer Co. Kilkenny	12/01/2022	22

KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 09/01/2022 To 15/01/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***